2013-2014 GELDING INCENTIVE RESULTS

HALTER CAT A

1ST Longwoods Knock Your Sox Off
2nd Riverview Hebe Good Touch Wood
3rd Bayview Qs Hi Caliba

4th Abba Diva Furys Rolls Royce

5th Mountain Eyre Moonshadow

6th Bluegables Under Cover Hawk

7th Topped and Chromed of Red Lake
8th Longwoods Impressive Guns

9th Inverlochy High Beam

10th Dreamcatchers Silver Dollar
HALTER CAT B

1ST Longwoods Delightful Lad

2nd Summerlea Designed by Dash

3rd Bluegables Monarchs Color Coded
4th Bayview Stirl N Silva

5th Ridgewood SE Rebel Knight

6th Abba Diva Kismets Puckerman
7th Country Charms Maxs Back N Black
8th Sherwoods Unique Dark Cider

9th Cavallini Versace Boy

10th Tanner Rosa Jaster

PERFORMANCE CAT A

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Longwoods Knock Your Sox Off
Topped and Chromed of Red Lake
Longwoods Impressive Guns
Jackabelles Maestros Serenade
Oaklahoma Little Yulestar

Abba Diva Furys Rolls Royce
Inverlochy High Beam

PERFORMANCE CAT B

1ST
2nd
3rd
4th

Longwoods Delightful Lad

Cavallini Versace Boy

Arcadia Overtures We Will Rock You
Glensway Flashs Jaska

J & M Miller

L Miller

K Shirley

KJ & AJ Wilson

P Carmody

J & M Henderson
A King

E Pratt

P Carmody

A King

E Stables

L Bethune

M Mclntosh

J & M Miller

M & M Miles

D Wilson

C Bradley

Y Bevins & D Gelling
J Brown

WJ & AJ Wilson

J & B Miller

A King

Emma Pratt

Janice Brown

Y Bevins & D Gelling
KJ & AJ Wilson

P Carmody

E Stables
J Brown

N Haliday
S Stevens

173
126.5
123
120
113
95.5
78.5
74.5
62
58.5

258.5
196
170

141.5

125.5
114
100

42
22
21

263
155
96.5
93
68.5
47
26.5

2225
92
48.5
21



