2013-2014 GELDING INCENTIVE RESULTS

HALTER CAT A

1ST	Longwoods Knock Your Sox Off	J & M Miller	173
2nd	Riverview Hebe Good Touch Wood	L Miller	126.5
3rd	Bayview Qs Hi Caliba	K Shirley	123
4th	Abba Diva Furys Rolls Royce	KJ & AJ Wilson	120
5th	Mountain Eyre Moonshadow	P Carmody	113
6th	Bluegables Under Cover Hawk	J & M Henderson	95.5
7th	Topped and Chromed of Red Lake	A King	78.5
8th	Longwoods Impressive Guns	E Pratt	74.5
9th	Inverlochy High Beam	P Carmody	62
10th	Dreamcatchers Silver Dollar	A King	58.5
HALTER CAT B			
1ST	Longwoods Delightful Lad	E Stables	258.5
2nd	Summerlea Designed by Dash	L Bethune	196
3rd	Bluegables Monarchs Color Coded	M McIntosh	170
4th	Bayview Stirl N Silva	J & M Miller	141.5
5th	Ridgewood SE Rebel Knight	M & M Miles	125.5
6th	Abba Diva Kismets Puckerman	D Wilson	114
7th	Country Charms Maxs Back N Black	C Bradley	100
8th	Sherwoods Unique Dark Cider	Y Bevins & D Gelling	42
9th	Cavallini Versace Boy	J Brown	22
10th	Tanner Rosa Jaster	WJ & AJ Wilson	21
PERFORMANCE CAT A			
1st	Longwoods Knock Your Sox Off	J & B Miller	263
2nd	Topped and Chromed of Red Lake	A King	155
3rd	Longwoods Impressive Guns	Emma Pratt	96.5
4th	Jackabelles Maestros Serenade	Janice Brown	93
5th	Oaklahoma Little Yulestar	Y Bevins & D Gelling	68.5
6th	Abba Diva Furys Rolls Royce	KJ & AJ Wilson	47
7th	Inverlochy High Beam	P Carmody	26.5
PERFORMANCE CAT B			
1ST	Longwoods Delightful Lad	E Stables	222.5
2nd	Cavallini Versace Boy	J Brown	92
3rd	Arcadia Overtures We Will Rock You	N Haliday	48.5
4th	Glensway Flashs Jaska	S Stevens	21